RESERVDELSKATALOG
: HUSQVARNA 543 XP®

Reservdelslista



RESERVDELSLISTA



543XP, 543XPG
A CHAIN BRAKE & CLUTCH COVER




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 577433801 KOPPLINGSKAPA KPL 1
2 577433901 KOPPLINGSKAPA 1
3 513637701 SCREW 1
4 513701401 MUTTER 1
5 513637901 VAXEL 1
6 576983901 PLATTA 1
7 576984101 SCREW T4x10-127 2
8 576983801 TACKLOCK 1
9 576984001 SCREW T4x12-127 2
10 576983501 BROMSARM 1
11 577008201 PENNOR 1
12 579190201 RING 1
13 516825601 ARM 1
14 580490801 BROMSBAND 1
15 521075401 RULLE 1
16 516826601 BROMSFJADER 1
17 513965901 FJADER 1
18 576984201 SLITSKYDD 1
19 575960801 MUTTER M8xP1.25 2
20 577436401 DEKAL 1
21 581647302 KASTSKYDD 1
22 576984501 FJADER 1
23 576984601 SPARR 1
24 576984901 DISTANSBRICKA 1
25 576985001 SLITSKYDD 1
26 529268101 BULT M5x9-T27 1
27 513249401 BRICKA 1
28 576985201 DISTANSBRICKA 1
29 526834501 SCREW 1



543XP, 543XPG
B CLUTCH & OIL PUMP




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 521579902 OLJEROR 1
2 521580001 FILTER 1
3 513618802 ROR 1
4 576985301 BAR MOUNT PLATE 1
5 576985401 SCREW M4x10-127 1
8 585006001 KOPPLING KPL 1
9 514197401 SKO 3
10 585006101 KOPPLINGSFJADER 1
11 521579401 BOSS 1
12 513625701 PLATTA 1
13 513956101 TRUMMA 325P 1
14 514239401 RM 1
15 513701201 LAGER 1
16 521586501 OLJEPUMP 325P 1
17 511194501 WORM 1
18 506745701 BULT M4x16-T127 2
19 576983101 PUMP COVER 1
20 521515701 BULT M4x12-127 2



543XP, 543XPG
CYLINDER COVER




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
577437702  CYLINDERKAPA KPL

578016402 GENOMFORING

514248201 GENOMFORING

579191301 SCREW M5x14-127

OB |W|IN =

588960701 DEKAL

JH N NN RN PN



543XP, 543XPG

D CYLINDER PISTON




REF.

ART. NR

576977001

ARTIKELBESKRIVNING

PACKNING

ANMARKNING

510904601

BULT

M5x20-127/P

512484901

TAPP

581755901

KoLV

579029701

KOLVRING

516283001

RING

O[O W [N |

577405001

CYLINDER KPL

SRS FNCY [ NCY N U I N






REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 577434101 STARTAPPARAT KPL s/nupto—20171915387 1
1 586693102 STARTAPPARAT KPL s/n from 20172200001 1
2 577434401 LADA s/nupto—20171915387 1
2 586693202  STARTAPPARATHUS s/n from 20172200001 1
3 527756001 SPOLE s/nupto—20171915387 1
3 586693501 SPOLE s/n from 20172200001 1
4 576985601 LINHJUL 1
5 527756201 FJADER 1
6 576383301 FJADERKASSETT KPL 1
7 515367101 SCREW 1
8 527756101 REP 1
9 537232501 STARTHANDTAG 1
10 576985901 AR BAFFLE s/nupto—20171915387 1
10 586689001 LUFTLEDARE s/n from 20172200001 1
11 579191301 SCREW Mb5x14-127 3

1

12 577436501 DEKAL 543XP



543XP, 543XPG
CRANKSHAFT




REF.

ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING
576972002 VEVAXEL KPL

ANMARKNING

KIT

579029801 NALLAGER

INEENYpui

513752401 BRICKA



FOR US/CAN ONLY

543XP, 543XPG

F MUFFLER

FOR EUJAPAN ONLY




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 576981101 LJUDDAMPARE KPL For US/CAN only 1
2 576982001 GNISTFANGARNAT 1
3 544362701 BULT M4x8-127 1
4 579183701 PACKNING 1
5 514245901 BULT M5x70 2
6 576982101 FASTE 1
7 516960901 MUTTER 2
8 576981201 LJUDDAMPARE For EU/JAPAN only 1



543XP, 543XPG
CARBURETOR & AIR FILTER




REF. ART.NR  ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 576980101 RORKPL 1
2 579187101 PACKNING 1
3 522638501 BULT MBx12-T27 2
4 579181001 FLANS 1
5 506745701 BULT MAx16T27 2
6 577433201 STANG 1
7 577433301 GENOMFORING 1
8 501305101 GENOMFORING For JAPAN only 1
8 582339201 GENOMFORING For EU/US only 1
9 513794601 LUFTFITER s/nupto— 20171915387 1
9 588849101 LUFTFITERKPL s/nfrom 20172200001 1
10 577433501 LUFTFITERKAPA 1
11 577433701 KNOPP 1
16 579204002 BRANSLESLANG KPL For US/CAN only 1
16 588412302 BRANSLESLANG KPL For EU/JAPAN only 1
17 579518401 BRANSLESLANG For US/CAN only 1
17 505526916 BRANSLESLANG For EU/JAPAN orly 1
18 578778102 GENOMFORING 1
19 506742601 FITER 1
20 513750801 KRAGE 1
21 576980701 MELLANSTYCKE s/nupto— 20171915387 1
21 588817901 MELLANSTYCKE s/nfrom 20172200001 1
2 581356201 SEAL s/nupto— 20171915387 1
2 588848801 O-RNG s/nfrom 20172200001 1
23 580370101 BULT 2
24 579191301 SCREW 1
% 513789301 PUMP 1
% 595526911 BRANSLESLANG 1
27 576980601 GASSTANG 1
%8 512463101 GENOMFORNG 1
29 580695501 DEKAL 1
0 584982501 GENOMFORING 1
31 588903101 ROR s/nfrom 20172200001 1
) 588848901 FORGASARE For JAPAN only 1

s/nfrom 20172200001,

) 590413401 FORGASARE el 1
) 580798401 FORGASARE SAUCIONgUTAIDIENEAY |

for EU/US only



543XP, 543XPG
CRANKCASE

H




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 511064301 CAPASSY 1
2 505046101 PACKNING 1
8 582649604 VEVHUS KPL 1
9 577167401 TAPP 2
10 596449001 KULLAGER 1
11 596449101 KULLAGER 1
12 504121501 TATNING 1
13 581284901 SEAL 1
14 513746201 BULT 2
15 516961901 LUFTNING 1
16 513746401 SEAL 1
17 576976201 PACKNING 1
18 578281201 PENNOR 1
19 578196701 FITTING 1
20 521522401 TAPP 1
21 515388101 BULT M5x30-T27 6
26 513560401 DAMPER 3
27 512458301 DAMPER 1
28 521517901 SCREW T5x16-T27 4
29 513826101 NAVKAPSEL 3
30 513945101 NAVKAPSEL 1
31 577823701 SCREW 1
32 579210201 KEDJEFANGARE 1
37 577029501 ROR 1
38 579181302 GENOMFORING 1



543XP, 543XPG
FUEL TANK




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 580759101 TANKLOCK KPL 1
2 579518001 PACKNING 1
3 513751501 LUFTNING 1
4 514201401 GENOMFORING 1
10 577434601 HANDTAG KPL 543XP 1
11 580694702  GASHAVARM 1
12 505048001 FJADER 1
13 505048101  SPANNSTIFT 1
14 513620201 DAMPER 1
15 513750201 HELPER(M) 1
16 577435401 ARM 1
17 583950801 KAPA 1
18 521518301 SCREW 1
19 580733001 STOD 1



K1 FiRbies




REF.

ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING
577435801 HANDTAG FRAMRE KPL

ANMARKNING

KIT

521518001 SCREW

T5x19-127

WIN =

513749601 HELPER(P)



543XP, 543XPG
L IGNITION SYSTEM




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING
1 576982301 SVANGHJUL KPL 1
2 576982501 MEDBRINGARHAKE 2
3 514240901 FJADER 2
4 577823601 SCREW M5x12-T127 2
5 506614401 BRICKA 2
6 588849001 TANDMODUL KPL 1
7 577335501 CODE 1
8 505042801 NAVKAPSEL 1
9 512444001 NAVKAPSEL 1
10 504118201 FJADER 1
11 577335601 ROR 1
12 521233401 TANDSTIFT NGK CMR7H 1
13 506745701 BULT M4x16-T127 2
14 506689401 TANGENT 1
15 510488101 BRICKA 1
16 514239201 MUTTER 1
17 586246801 STOPPKONTAKT 1
18 576983001 LINA 1
19 513766201 LINA 1
20 529268101 BULT M5x9-T27 1






REF.

ART. NR

590413401

ARTIKELBESKRIVNING

FORGASARE

ANMARKNING

s/n from 20172200001
(HD—63 EU, US)

580798401

FORGASARE

s/nupto—20171915387
(HD—54B EU, US)

—

520957001

NAT

514242701

PACKNING

585399801

DIAPHRAGM PUMP

521085401

VALVEINLET

514242801

PACKNING

OO (N[O |01~

579492201

MEMBRAN

32

521066301

FJADER

33

513792801

SCREW

36

506746101

BRICKA

U I (U N Y I (Y N (N



Walbro HD-53C

543XP, 543XPG
1 CARBURETOR




REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMARKNING

1 588848901 FORGASARE JAPAN 1
2 520957001 NAT 1
5 514242701 PACKNING 1
6 514243001 MEMBRAN 1
7 521085401 VALVEINLET 1
8 514242801 PACKNING 1
9 579492201 MEMBRAN 1
21 520759801 SCREW 1
25 579493001 FJADER 1
35 513792801 SCREW 1
40 581298301 SCREW 1
41 506746101 BRICKA 1



543XP, 543XPG
ACCESSORIES




REF.

ART. NR

521532901

ARTIKELBESKRIVNING

SKIFTNYCKEL

ANMARKNING

580659801

VINTERSKYDD

585697001

BARKSTOD

513635601

MEDBRINGARE

584409101

INSEXNYCKEL

127

OO B W[N |

521516201

BULT

N[ [ |



